g L

DR.A.P.J.ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
I

STATEMENT OF MARKS 1l

Bachelor of Technology - Second Year s,
Civil Engineering gy

Serial No.. S154218733

Roll No. 1516200808

Enroliment No.. 151620038647

Fourth Semester
Subject Code and Name
THEORY
Polymer Science & Technology
Structural Analysis |
Geo- informatics
Hydraulic & Hydraulic Machines
Enginesring Geology

HIMANSHU GOSWAMI
OM PRAKASH YATI
SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNCLOGY | ALLAHABAD

Third Semester
Subject Code and Name
THEQRY
Engg Mathematics-lll

Fluid Mechanics
Building Materials & Construction

Mechanics of Solids
Surveying-|

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
025 050 075

Marks Obtained
Seas Exam Tolal
035 039 074
047 048 085
040 030 070
041 043 084
021 027 048
020 025 (45

Marks Obtained
Sass Exam Total
039 020" 058
041 038* 077
045 030 075
041 030 o071
022 015 037
022 M9 044

Maximum Marks
Sess Exam Total

Q050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
050 100 150
025 050 075
025 060 075

NOED45
NCE401
NCE4D2
NCE403
NCE404
NHL401

NASI01
NCE301
NCE30z2
NME302
NCE303

NHU302

NCE351
NCE352
NCE353
NCE354

NGP3D1

Industrial Sociology
PRACTICAL

Fluld Mechanics Lab

Building Material Lab

Surveying Lab

Building Planning & Drawing

General Proficiency

020
020
020
020

030
030
030

050
050
050
050

050

044
042
(43

041

025
023
024
024

— D44

NCE451
NCE452
NCE453
NCE455

NGP401

Industrial Psychology
PRACTICAL

Structrual Analysis Lab

Geo- Informalics Lab

Hydraulic & Hydraulic Machines Lab

CBSNT Lab

General Proficiency

020
020
020
020

030
030
030
030

050
050
(50
050

050 —

025
026
028
L

Daz
043
044
nag

— a7

AUCDOZ

TOTAL
Cyber Security

380
025

246 574
030 (045

ALCO0DY

TOTAL
Human Values and Professional Ethice

380 1000

T 640
016 038

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks
Third Semester

Grace Subjects(s)
Subject(s) Code

Grace Marks
(it any)

Fourth Semester Grand Total

NAS301 10 574/1000 B40/1000 1214/2000

A

Controlier of Examination
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